
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE, 

NAGAON:: ASSAM 

Following documents (Hard copies) are required to be submitted at Nagaon G.N.D.G. 
Commerce College on or before 28" June, 2023 for the session 2023-2024. 

Application Form print copy of Samarth Portal * 
Application Fom print copy of College (Online Admission Portal) * 
Mark shect of H.S. (From the last Institution attended) * 
HSLC Examination Admit Card/Certificate.* 

Migration Certificate from respective Board/Council by the applicant who passed from other 
than AHSEC. * 

Gap Certificate in original as the case may be. * 
Caste Certificate (For Reserved Category) * 
Certificate of EWS (Economically weaker sections) * 
Copy of Unique ld. Generated by DHE (Amtron) website. * 
Income Certificate (Below 2 akhs per annum) from Local Revenue Circle Oficer. 
(From Mouzadar/Panchyat/Gaonburah will not be considered.) (Income certificate is to be submitted in 
original copy at the time of adm ission, only fee waiver students.) 
1 page of Bank account number of Bank Passbook. * 
Declaration Form for Fee Waiver scheme. (At the time of admission, only fee waiver students) 
One copy photo of Tree Plantation. (At the time of admission, only fee waiver students) 
Co-curricular activities certificate, if any 

Important information: 

The merit list will be published in the College Website, College Admission Portal & Notice Board of the college. 

College website: www.ngndgceollege.edu.in & College Admission Portal: www.ngndgcconline.co.in 
Free admission will be as per Govt. Notification no. AHE.354/202 1/8 Dated- 06-09-2021. 

The candidate must upload good quality passport size photograph along with the application. 

The hard copy of the application along with all relevant documents must be submitted at the college 
during office working hours only. 

Declaration Form of Fee Waiver as given in Website & Admission Portal. 

Non Fee Waiver admission fee of B.Com. 1" Semester : @5540/ 

Note: * marks are mandatory. 

Fee Waiver admission fee of B.Com. I Semester: (@550/ 

BBA 1" Semester Admission Fee @ 14000/- (Per Semester). 

Principal 
Nagaon GNDRRNGiRktce College, 

AG coNHOASNRG 
toLLEGE 

NAGAON :ASSAM 



Course applied for (B.Com.) 

2. Father's Name:. 

FEE WAIVER ADMISSION SCHEME FORM FOR B. COM. COURSE 
(Vide Govt. 0.M. No. AHE-354/2021/8, dtd. 06/09/202 1) 

Village: 
P.S. 

1. Name of the Applicant in full (BLOCK CAPITAL).. 

Pin. 

3. Permanent Address of the applicant: 

Ref. No. PcIHE/Misc.J42/2020/51 Dated Kahilipara the 6h September, 2021 

Office of the Principal, 
Nagaon GNDG Commerce College, 

Date:.... 

Nagaon : Assam. 

Honours 

RCE COLLEGE 

SESSION 2023-2024 

Countersignature of the Parent/Guardian 

Signature, 
Coordinator, Admission Committee, 
Nagaon GNDG Commerce College, 

Nagaon : Assam. 

Circle: 

Dist.: 

DECLARATION BY THE APPLICANT 

I hereby apply for admission under the Fee Waiver Scheme as the annual income of my parents from 
all sources is below Rs. 2 (Two) lakh. I further declare that none of my Parents (Mother or Father) is 
working in the State Govt/Central Govt./Semi-Govt./State or Central Govt. Undertaking(s). 

Phone No.: 

The information given above is correct and complete to the best of my knowledge. If any of the above 
information is found to be incorrect, my- admission will be cancelled and I shall be liable to 
disciplinary action as may be decided upon by the Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College Admission 
Authorities. 

OFFICE USE 

P.O.: 

Provisionaly approved for admission under Fee Waiver Seheme Admission in B.Com. Course 

State: 

Date:... 

ADMITTED 

Signature of the Applicant 

Roll No..... 

Signaturec, 
Principal, Nagaon GNDG Commerce College, 

Nagaon : Assam. 



SI. No. 

4 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

6 CONTIGENCY FEES 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

FEES STRUCTURE 
B.Com. 1st, 3rd & 5th Semester Admission Fees 2023-2024. 

Non Fee Waiver 

22 

|ADMISSION FEES 

Acçountant, 

As per Govt. approved Uniform Fee Structure 
SESSION: 2023-2024. 

Head of Fees 

|TUITION FEES (HONOURS) 

ESTABLISHMENT FEES 

LABORATORY FEES 

Accountant 

ELECTRICITY FEES 

|UNIVERSITY FEES 

IDENTITY CARD FEES 

DEVELOPMENT FEES 

LIBRARY FEES 

INTERNAL EXAMINATION FEES 

NCCNSS/SCOUT 

MAGAZINE FEES 

|STUDENT UNION FEES 

GAMES & SPORTS FEES 

FESTIVAL FEES 

CO-CURRICULAR FEES 

|CULTURE/MUSIC FEES 

|DEBATING/LITERATURE FEES 

|ICT PLACEMENT FEES 

STUDENT WELFARE FEES 

Nagaon GNDG Commerce 
College, Nagaon 

YOUTH FESTIVAL/MUSIC FEES 

Total Amount 

Joint-Coordinator 

B.Com. 1st Sem. B.Com. 3rd Sem. 

Admission Committee, 2023-24. 

400 

840 

800 

200 

500 

300 

620 

50 

500 

200 

200 

30 

150 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

S0 

100 

100 

5540 

400 

840 

800 

200 

500 

300 

620 

50 

500 

200 

200 

30 

150 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

S0 

S0 

100 

Annexure-I 

100 

5540 

B.Com. 5th 

Principal 

Sem. 
400 

840 

800 

200 

500 

300 

620 

50 

500 

200 

200 

30 

150 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

S0 

100 

100 

5540 

Nagaon G.N.PRINGIMAkrce College 
NARAQAGNDG 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

B.Com. 1st, 3rd & 5th Semester Admission 2023-2024. 
Fee Waiver (BPL) 

As per Govt. approved Uniform Fee Structure 
SESSION: 2023-2024 

Head of Fees 

MAGAZINE FEES 

GAMES & SPORTS FEES 

FESTIVAL FEES 

FEES STRUCTURE 

CULTURE/MUSIC FEES 

DEBATING/LITERATURE FEES 

Acwotat 
Negaon GNDG Commerce 

Cotlede, Nagaon 

YOUTH FESTIVAL/MUSIC FEES 

Total Amount 

B.Com. lst Sem. B.Com. 3rd Sem. 

Joint-Coordinator 
Admission Committee, 2023-24. 

150 

100 

100 

50 

50 

100 

550 

150 

100 

100 

50 

50 

100 

Annexure-II 

$50 

B.Com. 5th 

Sem. 

Príncipal 

150 

100 

NRNGAAam 
NAGAON GNDG 

100 

50 

50 

100 

550 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 


