

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE,

NAGAON:: ASSAM

## Following documents (Hard copies) are required to be submitted at Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College on or before 28<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 for the session 2023-2024.

- Application Form print copy of Samarth Portal \*
- Application Form print copy of College (Online Admission Portal) \*
- Mark sheet of H.S. (From the last Institution attended) \*
- HSLC Examination Admit Card/Certificate. \*
- Migration Certificate from respective Board/Council by the applicant who passed from other than AHSEC. \*
- · Gap Certificate in original as the case may be. \*
- Caste Certificate (For Reserved Category) \*
- Certificate of EWS (Economically weaker sections) \*
- Copy of Unique Id. Generated by DHE (Amtron) website. \*
- Income Certificate (Below 2 lakhs per annum) from Local Revenue Circle Officer.
- (From Mouzadar/Panchyat/Gaonburah will not be considered.) (Income certificate is to be submitted in original copy at the time of admission, only fee waiver students.)
- 1<sup>st</sup> page of Bank account number of Bank Passbook. \*
- Declaration Form for Fee Waiver scheme. (At the time of admission, only fee waiver students)
- One copy photo of Tree Plantation. (At the time of admission, only fee waiver students)
- Co-curricular activities certificate, if any

#### **Important information:**

- The merit list will be published in the College Website, College Admission Portal & Notice Board of the college.
- College website: www.ngndgccollege.edu.in & College Admission Portal: www.ngndgcconline.co.in
- Free admission will be as per Govt. Notification no. AHE.354/2021/8 Dated- 06-09-2021.
- The candidate must upload good quality passport size photograph along with the application.
- The hard copy of the application along with all relevant documents must be submitted at the college during office working hours only.
- Declaration Form of Fee Waiver as given in Website & Admission Portal.
- Non Fee Waiver admission fee of B.Com. 1<sup>st</sup> Semester: @5540/-
- Fee Waiver admission fee of B.Com. 1<sup>st</sup> Semester: @550/-
- BBA 1st Semester Admission Fee @ 14000/- (Per Semester).

Note: \* marks are mandatory.

Principal
Nagaon GNDCRCGGIRACTCE College,
NAGAONAGNOG
COMMERCE COLLEGE



#### Office of the Principal, Nagaon GNDG Commerce College, Nagaon : Assam.

### FEE WAIVER ADMISSION SCHEME FORM FOR B. COM. COURSE

(Vide Govt. O.M. No. AHE-354/2021/8, dtd. 06/09/2021) Ref. No. PC/HE/Misc./42/2020/51 Dated Kahilipara the 6<sup>th</sup> September, 2021

#### **SESSION 2023-2024**

Course applied	for ( <b>B.Com.</b> )	.,				
1. Name of the	Applicant in full (BL	OCK CA	APITAL)			
2. Father's Nam	ne:					
3. Permanent A	ddress of the applicar	nt:				
Village:			_ Circle:	<u> </u>	P.O.:	
					State:	
Pin. :			_ Phone No.:			
r 1 ( 1	A-			APPLICANT		am.
all sources is be		h. I furth	er declare that	t none of my Par	ncome of my parents from the control of the control	
nformation is	found to be incorre	ect, my	admission w	ill be cancelled	vledge. If any of the abo and I shall be liable merce College Admiss	to
Countersignatu	re of the Parent/Gua	ardian		Signature o	of the Applicant	
Date:	••••			Date:		
		OI	FFICE USE			
Provisionally a	approved for admiss	ion und	er Fee Waive	er Scheme Admi	ssion in B.Com. Cours	е
Honours			Ro	oll No	•••••	
		A	DMITTED			

Signature, Coordinator, Admission Committee, Nagaon GNDG Commerce College, Nagaon : Assam. Signature,
Principal, Nagaon GNDG Commerce College,
Nagaon : Assam.

#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

#### Annexure-I

### B.Com. 1st, 3rd & 5th Semester Admission Fees 2023-2024.

#### Non Fee Waiver

## As per Govt. approved Uniform Fee Structure SESSION: 2023-2024.

Sl. No.	Head of Fees	B.Com. 1st Sem.	B.Com. 3rd Sem.	B.Com. 5th Sem.
1	ADMISSION FEES	400	400	400
2	TUITION FEES (HONOURS)	840	840	840
3	ESTABLISHMENT FEES	800	800	800
4	LABORATORY FEES	200	200	200
5	ELECTRICITY FEES	500	500	500
6	CONTIGENCY FEES	300	300	300
7	UNIVERSITY FEES	620	620	620
8	IDENTITY CARD FEES	50	50	50
9	DEVELOPMENT FEES	500	500	500
10	LIBRARY FEES	200	200	200
11	INTERNAL EXAMINATION FEES	200	200	200
12	NCC/NSS/SCOUT	30	30	30
13	MAGAZINE FEES	150	150	150
14	STUDENT UNION FEES	100	100	100
15	GAMES & SPORTS FEES	100	100	100
16	FESTIVAL FEES	100	100	100
17	CO-CURRICULAR FEES	100	100	100
18	CULTURE/MUSIC FEES	50	50	50
19	DEBATING/LITERATURE FEES	50	50	50
20	STUDENT WELFARE FEES	50	50	50
21	ICT PLACEMENT FEES	100	100	100
22	YOUTH FESTIVAL/MUSIC FEES	100	100	100
	Total Amount	5540	5540	5540

Accountant Accountant Negaon GNDG Commerce College, Nagaon

Joint-Coordinator
Admission Committee, 2023-24.

Principal
Nagaon G.N. PRINCIPALICE College
NAGAON, GNDG
COMMERCE COLLEGE
NAGAON : ASSAM

#### FEES STRUCTURE

# B.Com. 1st, 3rd & 5th Semester Admission 2023-2024. Fee Waiver (BPL)

# As per Govt. approved Uniform Fee Structure SESSION: 2023-2024

Sl. No.	Head of Fees	B.Com. 1st Sem.	B.Com. 3rd Sem.	B.Com. 5th Sem.
. 1	MAGAZINE FEES	150	150	150
2	GAMES & SPORTS FEES	100	100	100
3	FESTIVAL FEES	100	100	100
4	CULTURE/MUSIC FEES	50	50	50
5	DEBATING/LITERATURE FEES	50	50	50
6	YOUTH FESTIVAL/MUSIC FEES	100	100	100
	Total Amount	550	550	550

Accountant
Nagaon GNDG Commerce
College, Nagaon

**Joint-Coordinator** Admission Committee, 2023-24.

Principal
Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College

Naganigipasam
NAGAON GNDG
COMMERCE COLLEGE
NAGAON :ASSAM